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The menu of Wrap It Eat Yummmm! from Vizag includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about X222. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Anticipate the varied, delicious Mexican
cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), The menus are usually prepared
for you in a short time and fresh. Most often, the burgers of this restaurant, which are among the highlights, are
offered along with filling side dishes like french fries, salads or wedges, and you can enjoy here scrumptious
American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Wraps

FIERY BLAZE WRAP X271
dmerikanisch

CHICKEN TENDER 40
Nichis fiir Warmduscher
JALAPENO SAUCE X33

Chickien Burgers

CHICKEN STACKER BURGER X350

Tandoori Wraps

ALOO TIKKI WRAP X271

MUEXTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Burgers

2 CHICK'N SAVER BURGES
CHICKENMAX
INDIE-TANDOORI BURGER
VEGGIE SUPREME BURGER
SPICY CHIPOTLE BURGER

Recommended

SUPERCHARGED WRAP
INDIE-TANDOORI WRAP
CHICKEN-POPCORN

6 PC. TENDERS BOX
MADMEX WRAP
VEGGIEMAX WRAP

X33

X259
X277
X245
X189
X245

X271
X271
X229
X259
X271
X271
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