



### Wrap It Eat Yummmm! Menu

#### https://menulist.menu

Shop 24,25, Ground Floor, Arunodaya Complex 1st Lane, Dwaraka Nagar Visakhapatnam (Urban), Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh-530016, Vizag, India

The menu of Wrap It Eat Yummmm! from Vizag includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about ₹222. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Anticipate the varied, delicious Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), The menus are usually prepared for you in a short time and fresh. Most often, the burgers of this restaurant, which are among the highlights, are offered along with filling side dishes like french fries, salads or wedges, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.

# Wrap It Eat Yummm! Menu

	*	AVE	
1			
	San San And		
4			_

Wraps		CHIPOTLE SAUCE	₹33
FIERY BLAZE WRAP	₹271	Burgers	
<b>Amerikanisch</b>		2 CHICK'N SAVER BURGES	₹259
CHICKEN TENDER	₹40	CHICKENMAX	₹277
		INDIE-TANDOORI BURGER	₹245
Nichts für Warmd	uscher	VEGGIE SUPREME BURGER	₹189
JALAPENO SAUCE	₹33	SPICY CHIPOTLE BURGER	₹245
Chicken Burgers		Recommended	
CHICKEN STACKER BURG	ER ₹350	SUPERCHARGED WRAP	₹271
		INDIE-TANDOORI WRAP	₹271
Tandoori Wraps		CHICKEN-POPCORN	₹229
ALOO TIKKI WRAP	₹271	6 PC. TENDERS BOX	₹259
410.4/50.40		MADMEX WRAP	₹271
ME-XTRAS		VEGGIEMAX WRAP	₹271

## Wrap It Eat Yummmm! Menu



## Wrap It Eat Yummm!

Shop 24,25, Ground Floor, Arunodaya Complex 1st Lane, Dwaraka Nagar Visakhapatnam (Urban), Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh-530016, Vizag, India **Opening Hours:** 

---

Made with menulist.menu